Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hollie Atton - (1213286) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
30.99 486
31.20 477
31.27 473
31.29 473
31.32 471
31.53 462
31.56 460
31.56 460
31.69 455
31.78 451
31.99 442
32.01 441
32.45 424
32.47 423
32.56 419
32.60 418
32.82 409
33.16 397
34.17 363
34.58 350
36.04 309
37.04 285
38.25 258
38.26 258
38.69 250
40.42 219
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Date

16/12/23
02/04/22
04/12/21
22/10/22
17/12/22
19/11/22
07/06/21
07/06/21
24/06/23
17/03/19
30/11/19
18/12/21
06/04/19
02/11/20
03/02/19
02/02/20
18/05/19
03/07/21
16/12/18
09/12/18
25/11/18
29/09/18
03/06/18
22/07/18
07/07/18
03/12/17
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Meet

Basingstoke Last Chance Christmas Meet 2023
Tigersharks Spring L3 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2022
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022
Basingstoke Bluefin

Basingstoke Bluefins

Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

BBFS 50s Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay
18th James Moreno Open Meet

Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

Venue

Basingstoke

Swindon

Mountbatten Cen
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Littledown

Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke

Aldershot

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke
SOUTHAMPTON
Bracknell
Southampton
Salisbury
SOUTHAMPTON
Waterlooville

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3

3
4
3
2
0
0
3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 2
0
Eastleigh 2
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 0
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
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Q.41 109
42.87 183
43.40 177

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

30.99 486
31.69 455
31.32 471
31.53 462
31.29 473
31.20 477
32.01 441
31.27 473
33.16 397
31.56 460
31.56 460
32.47 423
32.60 418
31.99 442
32.82 409
32.45 424
31.78 451
32.56 419
34.17 363
34.58 350
36.04 309
37.04 285
38.26 258
38.69 250
38.25 258
42.47 189
40.42 219
42.87 183
43.40 177
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Date

16/12/23
24/06/23
17/12/22
19/11/22
22/10/22
02/04/22
18/12/21
04/12/21
03/07/21
07/06/21
07/06/21
02/11/20
02/02/20
30/11/19
18/05/19
06/04/19
17/03/19
03/02/19
16/12/18
09/12/18
25/11/18
29/09/18
22/07/18
07/07/18
03/06/18
19112117
03/12/17
19/11/17
08/07/17
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Eastleigh 2017 Closed Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017

Meet

Basingstoke Last Chance Christmas Meet 2023

Rushmoor Royals Summer L3 Short Course Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2022
Tigersharks Spring L3 Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Christmas Meet 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefin

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire County Championships 2020

BBFS 50s Meet

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

Bracknell & Wokingham County Qualifier & Relay
18th James Moreno Open Meet

COSSC 5th SUMMER SPLASH OPEN MEET
Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Peter Bull Open Meet

Eastleigh 2017 Closed Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Competition 2017
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Eastleigh

Waterlooville

Venue

Basingstoke

Aldershot

Basingstoke

Littledown

Basingstoke

Swindon

Basingstoke
Mountbatten Cen
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
SOUTHAMPTON
Bracknell
Southampton
SOUTHAMPTON
Waterlooville

Salisbury

Basingstoke
Waterlooville

Eastleigh

Waterlooville
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Eastleigh 4
Eastleigh 3

Club Swam Under Level

Basingstoke 3

3

3

2

4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4

3
Basingstoke 0

0

0

0
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 2
Basingstoke 3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 2
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 3
Eastleigh 4
Eastleigh 3
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